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A I B C D E F G H I J K L 

1 STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES -2 
7 

AS OF JUNE 30, 2024 

-
Student Activity Funds should be listed separately (on Lines 40, 42-43). 

5 
6 (10) 

-
(20) (30) (40) (50) (60) (70) (80) (90) 

Acct Operations & 
Municipal 

Fire Prevention & Description Educational Debt Service Transportation Retirement & Capital Projects Working Cash Tort 
7 No Maintenance 

Social Security Safety 

8 CURRENT ASSETS (100) 

9 Cash (Accounts 111 thru 115) 7,394,602 1,485,108 2,444,699 313,586 481,897 131,603 205,739 722,090 390,753 
10 Investments 120 7,466,442 361,793 787,465 2,287,396 1,204,850 1,361,692 15,656,291 207,739 1,927,353 
11 Taxes Receivable 130 
12 ln1erfund Receivables 140 
13 Intergovernmental Accounts Receivable 150 
14 Other Receivables 160 
15 Inventory 170 
16 Prepaid Items 180 
17 Other Current Assets 190 
18 Total Current Assets 14,861,044 1,846,901 3,232,164 2,600,982 1,686,747 1,493,295 15,862,030 929,829 2,318,106 

19 CURRENT LIABILITIES (400) 

20 lnterfund Payables 410 
21 Intergovernmental Accounts Payable 420 
22 Other Payable 430 461 158 20 186 
23 Contracts Payable 440 
24 Loans Payable 460 
25 Salaries & Benefits Payable 470 
26 Payroll Deductions & Withholdings 480 
27 Deferred Revenues & Other Current Liabilities 490 
28 Due to Activity Fund Organizations 493 
29 Total Current Liabilities 461 158 0 20 0 0 0 186 0 
30 LONG-TERM LIABILITIES (500) 

I I iI I 31 Long-Term Debt Payable 511 I 

32 Total Liabilities 461 158 0 20 0 0 0 186 0 
33 Reserved Fund Balance 714 
34 Unreserved Fund Balance 730 14,860,583 1,846,743 3,232,164 2,600,962 1,686,747 1,493,295 15,862,030 929,643 2,318,106 

35 lnvestmen1s in General Fixed Assets 

1,846,901 3,
-

2,600,982 1,68
-

1,493,295 

............. 7 
38 ASSETS/LIABILITIES for Student Activity Funds I I

I 

39 CURRENT ASSETS (100) for Student Activity Funds : I 

40 Student Activity Fund Cash and Investments 126 177,371 I I j 
41 CURRENT LIABILITIES (400) for Student Activity Funds I 

Total Current Liabilities For Student Activity I 

42 Funds 

IReserved Student Activity Fund Balance For 715 I 43 Student Activity Funds 177,371 I 

ITotal Student Activity Liabilities and Fund I I 
44 Balance For Student Actlvitv Funds 177,371 !






























































